
Casalnoceto - 08/09/2024
DERTHONA 5K

DERTHONA 5K       DISTANZA: 5000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 151 MANDRINO ANDREA 2002 JPSM AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.15.24

2 172 SPETTOLI LUCIANO 2001 JPSM AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.15.24

3 144 GERBETI AMORIN 2005 JPSM CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.15.32

4 147 LANO MARCO 1996 JPSM AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.15.36

5 134 BERRITE AZEDDINE 1995 JPSM PV110 FIDAL ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 00.15.36

6 164 RABINO RICCARDO 1998 JPSM CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.15.46

7 154 MONTICONE STEFANO CARLO 2005 JPSM AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.15.51

8 110 OTTOBONI VALERIO 1985 SM35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.15.58

9 114 PONTA ENRICO GABRIELE 1987 SM35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.16.27

10 133 AIMAR GIACOMO OSAYUWAMEN 2002 JPSM TO016 FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 00.16.30

11 142 DEMETRI LEANDRO 1986 SM35 AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.16.37

12 21 SCARTAZZINI VINICIUS 1995 JPSM VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.16.44

13 72 BERRINO SIMONE 1988 SM35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.16.45

14 192 MARZORATI CLAUDIO 1990 JPSM LU103 FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 00.16.59

15 20 MOMO EDOARDO 1993 JPSM VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.17.00

16 93 GALATI ORAZIO 1996 JPSM AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.17.01

17 119 ROMAGNOLLO STEFANO 1986 SM35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.17.02

18 143 GALVAGNO RAUL 1989 SM35 TN119 FIDAL S.A. VALCHIESE 00.17.12

19 11 FORNARO FRANCESCO 1993 JPSM AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.17.15

20 118 RISMONDO ANDREA 2006 JPSM AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.17.17

21 132 VOLPI MATTEO 1981 SM40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.17.21

22 176 ORIONE TOMMASO 2001 JPSM AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.17.24

23 53 ARSENIATO DIEGO 2006 JPSM AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.17.27

24 40 MOSCONE MASSIMO 1970 SM50 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.17.30

25 26 ASTORINO GABRIELE 1981 SM40 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.17.32

26 137 CANE DANIELE 1992 JPSM AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.17.35

27 167 ROBIOLA ALESSIO 1982 SM40 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.17.36

28 43 POGGIO NICOLA 1986 SM35 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.17.42

29 166 REPETTO SILVANO 1977 SM45 GE042 FIDAL TEAM 42195 00.17.42

30 33 CIMINO MASSIMO 1974 SM50 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.17.48

31 149 L'EPEE SARAH AIMEE 1983 SF40 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 00.17.54

32 184 QEPURI EDUARD 1976 SM45 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 00.17.59

33 17 TORRE EDOARDO 1992 JPSM AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.18.00

34 23 ZAMUNER FABIANO ALFREDO 1971 SM50 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.18.04

35 121 SCABBIO DIEGO 1973 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.18.06

36 6 ACCATTINO ANDREA 1991 JPSM AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.18.15

37 138 CAZZATO CORCIULO DONATO 1970 SM50 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.18.31

38 18 BELTRAMI LUCA 1987 SM35 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.18.32

39 158 OCCHIPINTI ELIO 1985 SM35 TP189 FIDAL G. S. DILET. 'LA VOLATA' 00.18.34

40 173 TORLASCO ANDREA 1983 SM40 AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 00.18.40

41 12 GATTI ROBERTO 1996 JPSM AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.18.42

42 113 POGGI GIANFRANCO 1964 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.18.44

43 175 ZOTTARELLI FABIO 1989 SM35 AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.18.47

44 156 NEGRO GRETA 1993 JPSF VC004 FIDAL ATLETICA VERCELLI 78 00.18.48

45 55 CRIVELLARI PAOLO ERMINIO 1966 SM55 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.18.52

46 34 CORRADI CAROLA 1996 JPSF AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.18.54

47 36 FERRERO LORENZO 1988 SM35 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.18.57

48 85 DISPENSA CRISTIAN 1993 JPSM AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.18.58

49 146 HERO LAILA FRANCESCA 1980 SF40 SV070 FIDAL ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 00.19.02

50 81 CIMO ALESSANDRO 1975 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.19.13

51 148 LEGNARI DAVIDE ROBERTO 1964 SM60 PV599 FIDAL ATL. PAVESE 00.19.17

52 139 CELLA ROBERTO 1964 SM60 MI352 FIDAL EUROATLETICA 2002 00.19.22

53 136 CALANDRINO VITO 1967 SM55 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.19.25

54 145 GUGLIELMINETTI DOMENICO 1963 SM60 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.19.26

55 102 JAKUBOWSKA INFANTE MONIKA 1992 JPSF AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.19.27
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56 63 TREZZA SANDRO 1970 SM50 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.19.33

57 42 PANZA MICHELE 1968 SM55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.19.39

58 128 TRAVERSO EDOARDO 1993 JPSM AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.19.40

59 10 FANELLI LUCA 1979 SM45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.19.42

60 3 SILVANI ELEHANNA 1973 SF50 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.19.43

61 87 FASCIOLO DARIO 1977 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.19.45

62 155 MUSSO PIERO PAOLO 1960 SM60 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.19.46

63 76 CARNIGLIA FABIO 1970 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.19.56

64 38 GIOVINE MARA 1968 SF55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.20.02

65 196 ROBBIANO MATTEO 1975 SM45 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.20.03

66 178 BURRAGATO DARIO 1999 JPSM AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.20.04

67 2 FIGINI KATIA CHIARA 1975 SF45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.20.06

68 39 LAINO FEDERICA 1979 SF45 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.20.12

69 182 GIRIBALDI ANGELA 1978 SF45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.20.19

70 160 PERUCCIO FLORIANO 1963 SM60 VC006 FIDAL G.P. TRINESE 00.20.20

71 120 SALZANI VALERIA 1988 SF35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.20.22

72 70 BEL IMAM TARIK 1988 SM35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.20.26

73 188 RAVERA PIERMARIO 1975 SM45 GE020 FIDAL EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D. 00.20.28

74 19 DI NAPOLI MARIA 1981 SF40 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.20.28

75 126 TOMAGHELLI GIANNI 1962 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.20.31

76 116 REBORA CARLO 1974 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.20.33

77 47 SCOFFONE PIERALDO 1959 SM65 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.20.45

78 58 FERRARIO LUCA 1974 SM50 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.20.48

79 107 MOGNI RICCARDO 1967 SM55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.20.51

80 129 TRAVERSO MAURIZIO 1959 SM65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.20.54

81 27 BACCELLIERE IRENE 1996 JPSF AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.21.04

82 28 BELLONE ROBERTO 1969 SM55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.21.09

83 60 MOCCI MARIA CRISTINA 1967 SF55 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.21.11

84 54 BOTOSSO ANDREA 1983 SM40 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.21.15

85 189 RIVARA ELISA 2005 JPSF AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.21.16

86 101 IUGA CATI BIANCA 1980 SF40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.21.17

87 65 ADDUCI RAFFAELE 1974 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.21.26

88 73 BUSATO MANUEL 1988 SM35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.21.29

89 50 TRINCHERO FABRIZIO 1978 SM45 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.21.30

90 49 TOSO SELENA 1984 SF40 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.21.34

91 57 FARAVELLI GIANNI 1974 SM50 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.21.36

92 24 AGOGLIA LUCA 1975 SM45 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.21.37

93 22 TAHIROVA AZIZA 1984 SF40 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.21.41

94 78 CASTELLO ANTONELLA 1964 SF60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.21.43

95 165 RACCONE GIANCARLO 1974 SM50 AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 00.21.45

96 29 BOMBACI ROBERTA 1969 SF55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.21.47

97 31 CANTARELLI MASSIMILIANO 1966 SM55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.21.48

98 89 FOSSA CLAUDIA 1968 SF55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.21.55

99 25 AMANDOLA FABIO 1973 SM50 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.21.59

100 98 GRASSANO ELISABETTA 1980 SF40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.22.08

101 67 ANGILERI ALESSANDRO 1969 SM55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.22.14

102 112 PELIZZA FABIO 1965 SM55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.22.15

103 16 STALLETTI FELICE FABRIZIO 1971 SM50 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.22.22

104 105 MARCHELLI ANDREA 1974 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.22.23

105 77 CASTELLANI GIAN MARIA 1977 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.22.24

106 95 GIACOBBE FULVIO GIUSEPPE 1963 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.22.25

107 152 MARINI MASSIMILIANO 1992 JPSM PV245 FIDAL ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 00.22.30

108 45 RABBIA ANTONELLA 1969 SF55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.22.36

109 168 SCAPARRINO FRANCO 1962 SM60 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.22.38

110 1 CALIA NICOLA 1960 SM60 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.22.39

111 13 GERETTO ANDREA 1987 SM35 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.22.45

112 177 PILOTTI CAROLINA 2001 JPSF AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.22.46

113 5 D'AGOSTINO MARIASUSY 1974 SF50 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.22.56

114 99 GRECO ARMANDO 1962 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.23.01

115 191 BRUZZONE PAOLO 1972 SM50 GE020 FIDAL EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D. 00.23.04

116 161 PICCININI PAOLO 1965 SM55 PV414 FIDAL U.S. SCALO VOGHERA 00.23.07

117 46 RIGHELLI GIOVANNI 1969 SM55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.23.07
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118 179 PERUZZO GIULIANA 1972 SF50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.23.12

119 124 SEGATTO ALBERTO 1972 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.23.21

120 30 BRUNCHI SIMONA LOREDANA 1981 SF40 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.23.25

121 8 CIVERIATI PIER PAOLO 1975 SM45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.23.28

122 123 SCOTTO DI LUZIO ANTONIO 1954 SM70+ AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.23.28

123 109 ORLANDO MASSIMO 1957 SM65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.23.34

124 9 CONDINA ANNITA 1970 SF50 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.23.38

125 104 MACCIò LUIGI 1964 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.23.43

126 96 GODINO ELSA 1990 JPSF AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.23.47

127 83 DI SETTE NICOLA 1952 SM70+ AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.23.54

128 7 BOCINI DAVIDE 1977 SM45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.23.55

129 4 RE FRANCA 1965 SF55 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.23.56

130 97 GRACI CONCETTA 1967 SF55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.23.59

131 84 DIPPELREITER JOHANNA 1984 SF40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.23.59

132 140 DAMASIO GIOVANNI 1956 SM65 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.24.04

133 74 CALCIA GIORGIO 1977 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.24.11

134 163 PRATO PIER LUIGI 1970 SM50 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.24.13

135 52 ZACCONE VITTORINO 1959 SM65 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.24.21

136 41 MOLINARI FILOMENA 1967 SF55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.24.24

137 141 DE VITO FIORE 1991 JPSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.24.27

138 122 SCARPA SIMONA 1980 SF40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.24.31

139 68 ASTI ADRIANO 1956 SM65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.24.32

140 183 REPETTO ROBERTO 1959 SM65 GE055 FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI 00.24.33

141 91 FRANCESCHELLI ANTONIO 1962 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.24.33

142 186 PIVA DONALD 1977 SM45 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.24.49

143 86 DISPENSA GIOVANNI 1964 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.25.14

144 193 POCHIERO MICHELE 1986 SM35 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.25.14

145 185 BRUNO MAURA 1971 SF50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.25.15

146 115 REALE FABRIZIO 1956 SM65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.25.29

147 170 SEMPRINI PAOLA 1964 SF60 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.25.29

148 181 MANCA GIOVANNI WALTER 1960 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.25.39

149 117 REPETTI SERGIO 1957 SM65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.25.44

150 48 SULIS ELISABETTA 1957 SF65+ AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.25.45

151 82 DASOM NAMFON 1982 SF40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.25.59

152 71 BERGAGLIO MARIO 1962 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.26.04

153 79 CAVANNA GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE 1959 SM65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.26.14

154 197 TASCONE MONACO ILENIA 1995 JPSF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.26.18

155 190 MOSCA GIUSEPPE 1978 SM45 GE020 FIDAL EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D. 00.26.19

156 44 PRASSO GIORGIO 1959 SM65 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.26.33

157 66 ALBERTELLI MARCO 1975 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.26.55

158 15 MIETTA FEDERICO 1988 SM35 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.27.10

159 94 GAVUGLIO FRANCESCO 1950 SM70+ AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.27.32

160 75 CAO SERGIO 1959 SM65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.27.33

161 61 MURGIA EFISIO 1965 SM55 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.27.34

162 130 TSYMBAL SVITLANA VIKTORIVNA 1968 SF55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.27.34

163 174 VILLABRUNA MIRIA 1957 SF65+ VC006 FIDAL G.P. TRINESE 00.27.37

164 62 PASQUALE ELISA 1987 SF35 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.28.02

165 64 ZANIN PATRIZIA 1965 SF55 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.28.14

166 59 FORZAN ANTONELLO 1956 SM65 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.28.14

167 111 PAVESE CAMILLO 1943 SM70+ AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.28.43

168 195 CAPRA RITA 1968 SF55 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.28.58

169 162 PINO MASSIMO 1965 SM55 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.28.58

170 153 MOLINARI MARZIO 1953 SM70+ VC006 FIDAL G.P. TRINESE 00.29.08

171 150 MALERBA MARIO 1957 SM65 CN037 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA RACCONIGI 00.29.17

172 106 MAZZARELLO ANNALISA 1977 SF45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.29.21

173 125 TINELLI PAOLO 1963 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.29.28

174 37 GALATI ANTONIO 1953 SM70+ AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.29.34

175 127 TRAVERSO ANDREA 1967 SM55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.30.41

176 100 GRIGOLETTO ONORIO 1951 SM70+ AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.30.56

177 51 TURELLO NALDO 1955 SM65 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.31.36

178 169 SCAPOLO PATRIZIA 1960 SF60 PV599 FIDAL ATL. PAVESE 00.32.03

179 187 MIGNACCO MADDALENA 2003 JPSF AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.32.39
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180 180 GIOFFRè ANTONIO 1946 SM70+ AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.34.03

181 131 VERONESE KATIA 1972 SF50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.34.52

182 108 MONTESSORO MARA 1972 SF50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.34.55

183 32 CARCHEDI MARIA 1954 SF65+ AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.35.30

184 103 LASSEN TINA 1962 SF60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.36.26

185 35 DE SIMONE DANIELE 1964 SM60 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.41.55

186 135 BRUNO DI CLARAFOND DANIELA 1944 SF65+ CN004 FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO 00.46.39

DNF 194 SARTORIO CARLOTTA 1958 SF65+ AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON -

Prei 69 BAROZZI DANIELE 1970 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE -

Prei 80 CECCATO GABRIELE 1993 JPSM AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE -

Prei 88 FIORE DANIELA 1959 SF65+ AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE -

Prei 90 FOSSATI GIUSEPPE MAURIZIO 1963 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE -

Prei 92 GAGLIARDI GABRIELE 1994 JPSM AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE -

Prei 14 GIBBIN NICOLO 1999 JPSM AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. -

Prei 157 NIKOLLI DAVID 1994 JPSM PV110 FIDAL ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA -

Prei 159 PATRUNO FRANCESCO 1991 JPSM GE008 FIDAL C.F.F.S.D. COGOLETO ATLETICA -

Prei 171 SOVERA BENIAMINO 1986 SM35 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO -
Totale atleti: 196

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 73
2 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 29
3 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 22
4 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 13
5 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 6
6 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 5
7 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 5
8 AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 4
9 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 4
10 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 4
11 GE020 FIDAL EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D. 3
12 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 3
13 VC006 FIDAL G.P. TRINESE 3
14 AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 2
15 PV110 FIDAL ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 2
16 PV599 FIDAL ATL. PAVESE 2
17 CN004 FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO 1
18 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 1
19 CN037 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA RACCONIGI 1
20 GE008 FIDAL C.F.F.S.D. COGOLETO ATLETICA 1
21 GE042 FIDAL TEAM 42195 1
22 GE055 FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI 1
23 LU103 FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 1
24 MI352 FIDAL EUROATLETICA 2002 1
25 PV245 FIDAL ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 1
26 PV414 FIDAL U.S. SCALO VOGHERA 1
27 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 1
28 SV070 FIDAL ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 1
29 TN119 FIDAL S.A. VALCHIESE 1
30 TO016 FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 1
31 TP189 FIDAL G. S. DILET. 'LA VOLATA' 1
32 VC004 FIDAL ATLETICA VERCELLI 78 1
Totale atleti: 196
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Casalnoceto - 08/09/2024
DERTHONA 5K

DERTHONA 5K: AM

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

DERTHONA 5K: JPSM

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 151 MANDRINO ANDREA 2002 1 PM AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.15.24
2 172 SPETTOLI LUCIANO 2001 2 SM AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.15.24
3 144 GERBETI AMORIN 2005 3 JM CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.15.32
4 147 LANO MARCO 1996 4 SM AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.15.36
5 134 BERRITE AZEDDINE 1995 5 SM PV110 FIDAL ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 00.15.36
6 164 RABINO RICCARDO 1998 6 SM CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.15.46
7 154 MONTICONE STEFANO CARLO 2005 7 JM AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.15.51
8 133 AIMAR GIACOMO OSAYUWAMEN 2002 10 PM TO016 FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 00.16.30
9 21 SCARTAZZINI VINICIUS 1995 12 SM VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.16.44
10 192 MARZORATI CLAUDIO 1990 14 SM LU103 FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 00.16.59
11 20 MOMO EDOARDO 1993 15 SM VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.17.00
12 93 GALATI ORAZIO 1996 16 SM AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.17.01
13 11 FORNARO FRANCESCO 1993 19 SM AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.17.15
14 118 RISMONDO ANDREA 2006 20 JM AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.17.17
15 176 ORIONE TOMMASO 2001 22 SM AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.17.24
16 53 ARSENIATO DIEGO 2006 23 JM AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.17.27
17 137 CANE DANIELE 1992 26 SM AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.17.35
18 17 TORRE EDOARDO 1992 32 SM AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.18.00
19 6 ACCATTINO ANDREA 1991 35 SM AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.18.15
20 12 GATTI ROBERTO 1996 40 SM AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.18.42
21 85 DISPENSA CRISTIAN 1993 45 SM AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.18.58
22 128 TRAVERSO EDOARDO 1993 53 SM AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.19.40
23 178 BURRAGATO DARIO 1999 59 SM AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.20.04
24 152 MARINI MASSIMILIANO 1992 85 SM PV245 FIDAL ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 00.22.30
25 141 DE VITO FIORE 1991 104 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.24.27

DERTHONA 5K: SM35

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 110 OTTOBONI VALERIO 1985 8 SM35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.15.58
2 114 PONTA ENRICO GABRIELE 1987 9 SM35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.16.27
3 142 DEMETRI LEANDRO 1986 11 SM35 AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.16.37
4 72 BERRINO SIMONE 1988 13 SM35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.16.45
5 119 ROMAGNOLLO STEFANO 1986 17 SM35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.17.02
6 143 GALVAGNO RAUL 1989 18 SM35 TN119 FIDAL S.A. VALCHIESE 00.17.12
7 43 POGGIO NICOLA 1986 28 SM35 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.17.42
8 18 BELTRAMI LUCA 1987 37 SM35 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.18.32
9 158 OCCHIPINTI ELIO 1985 38 SM35 TP189 FIDAL G. S. DILET. 'LA VOLATA' 00.18.34
10 175 ZOTTARELLI FABIO 1989 42 SM35 AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.18.47
11 36 FERRERO LORENZO 1988 44 SM35 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.18.57
12 70 BEL IMAM TARIK 1988 61 SM35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.20.26
13 73 BUSATO MANUEL 1988 72 SM35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.21.29
14 13 GERETTO ANDREA 1987 88 SM35 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.22.45
15 193 POCHIERO MICHELE 1986 110 SM35 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.25.14
16 15 MIETTA FEDERICO 1988 119 SM35 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.27.10

DERTHONA 5K: SM40

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 132 VOLPI MATTEO 1981 21 SM40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.17.21
2 26 ASTORINO GABRIELE 1981 25 SM40 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.17.32
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3 167 ROBIOLA ALESSIO 1982 27 SM40 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.17.36
4 173 TORLASCO ANDREA 1983 39 SM40 AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 00.18.40
5 54 BOTOSSO ANDREA 1983 70 SM40 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.21.15

DERTHONA 5K: SM45

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 166 REPETTO SILVANO 1977 29 SM45 GE042 FIDAL TEAM 42195 00.17.42
2 184 QEPURI EDUARD 1976 31 SM45 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 00.17.59
3 81 CIMO ALESSANDRO 1975 46 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.19.13
4 10 FANELLI LUCA 1979 54 SM45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.19.42
5 87 FASCIOLO DARIO 1977 55 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.19.45
6 196 ROBBIANO MATTEO 1975 58 SM45 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.20.03
7 188 RAVERA PIERMARIO 1975 62 SM45 GE020 FIDAL EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D. 00.20.28
8 50 TRINCHERO FABRIZIO 1978 73 SM45 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.21.30
9 24 AGOGLIA LUCA 1975 75 SM45 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.21.37
10 77 CASTELLANI GIAN MARIA 1977 83 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.22.24
11 8 CIVERIATI PIER PAOLO 1975 94 SM45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.23.28
12 7 BOCINI DAVIDE 1977 99 SM45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.23.55
13 74 CALCIA GIORGIO 1977 101 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.24.11
14 186 PIVA DONALD 1977 108 SM45 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.24.49
15 190 MOSCA GIUSEPPE 1978 116 SM45 GE020 FIDAL EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D. 00.26.19
16 66 ALBERTELLI MARCO 1975 118 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.26.55

DERTHONA 5K: SM50

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 40 MOSCONE MASSIMO 1970 24 SM50 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.17.30
2 33 CIMINO MASSIMO 1974 30 SM50 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.17.48
3 23 ZAMUNER FABIANO ALFREDO 1971 33 SM50 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.18.04
4 121 SCABBIO DIEGO 1973 34 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.18.06
5 138 CAZZATO CORCIULO DONATO 1970 36 SM50 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.18.31
6 63 TREZZA SANDRO 1970 51 SM50 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.19.33
7 76 CARNIGLIA FABIO 1970 57 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.19.56
8 116 REBORA CARLO 1974 64 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.20.33
9 58 FERRARIO LUCA 1974 66 SM50 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.20.48
10 65 ADDUCI RAFFAELE 1974 71 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.21.26
11 57 FARAVELLI GIANNI 1974 74 SM50 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.21.36
12 165 RACCONE GIANCARLO 1974 76 SM50 AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 00.21.45
13 25 AMANDOLA FABIO 1973 78 SM50 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.21.59
14 16 STALLETTI FELICE FABRIZIO 1971 81 SM50 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.22.22
15 105 MARCHELLI ANDREA 1974 82 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.22.23
16 191 BRUZZONE PAOLO 1972 90 SM50 GE020 FIDAL EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D. 00.23.04
17 124 SEGATTO ALBERTO 1972 93 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.23.21
18 163 PRATO PIER LUIGI 1970 102 SM50 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.24.13

DERTHONA 5K: SM55

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 55 CRIVELLARI PAOLO ERMINIO 1966 43 SM55 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.18.52
2 136 CALANDRINO VITO 1967 49 SM55 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.19.25
3 42 PANZA MICHELE 1968 52 SM55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.19.39
4 107 MOGNI RICCARDO 1967 67 SM55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.20.51
5 28 BELLONE ROBERTO 1969 69 SM55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.21.09
6 31 CANTARELLI MASSIMILIANO 1966 77 SM55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.21.48
7 67 ANGILERI ALESSANDRO 1969 79 SM55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.22.14
8 112 PELIZZA FABIO 1965 80 SM55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.22.15
9 161 PICCININI PAOLO 1965 91 SM55 PV414 FIDAL U.S. SCALO VOGHERA 00.23.07
10 46 RIGHELLI GIOVANNI 1969 92 SM55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.23.07
11 61 MURGIA EFISIO 1965 122 SM55 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.27.34
12 162 PINO MASSIMO 1965 125 SM55 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.28.58
13 127 TRAVERSO ANDREA 1967 130 SM55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.30.41
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DERTHONA 5K: SM60

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 113 POGGI GIANFRANCO 1964 41 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.18.44
2 148 LEGNARI DAVIDE ROBERTO 1964 47 SM60 PV599 FIDAL ATL. PAVESE 00.19.17
3 139 CELLA ROBERTO 1964 48 SM60 MI352 FIDAL EUROATLETICA 2002 00.19.22
4 145 GUGLIELMINETTI DOMENICO 1963 50 SM60 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.19.26
5 155 MUSSO PIERO PAOLO 1960 56 SM60 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.19.46
6 160 PERUCCIO FLORIANO 1963 60 SM60 VC006 FIDAL G.P. TRINESE 00.20.20
7 126 TOMAGHELLI GIANNI 1962 63 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.20.31
8 95 GIACOBBE FULVIO GIUSEPPE 1963 84 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.22.25
9 168 SCAPARRINO FRANCO 1962 86 SM60 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.22.38
10 1 CALIA NICOLA 1960 87 SM60 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.22.39
11 99 GRECO ARMANDO 1962 89 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.23.01
12 104 MACCIò LUIGI 1964 97 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.23.43
13 91 FRANCESCHELLI ANTONIO 1962 107 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.24.33
14 86 DISPENSA GIOVANNI 1964 109 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.25.14
15 181 MANCA GIOVANNI WALTER 1960 112 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.25.39
16 71 BERGAGLIO MARIO 1962 114 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.26.04
17 125 TINELLI PAOLO 1963 128 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.29.28
18 35 DE SIMONE DANIELE 1964 134 SM60 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.41.55

DERTHONA 5K: SM65

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 47 SCOFFONE PIERALDO 1959 65 SM65 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.20.45
2 129 TRAVERSO MAURIZIO 1959 68 SM65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.20.54
3 109 ORLANDO MASSIMO 1957 96 SM65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.23.34
4 140 DAMASIO GIOVANNI 1956 100 SM65 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.24.04
5 52 ZACCONE VITTORINO 1959 103 SM65 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.24.21
6 68 ASTI ADRIANO 1956 105 SM65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.24.32
7 183 REPETTO ROBERTO 1959 106 SM65 GE055 FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI 00.24.33
8 115 REALE FABRIZIO 1956 111 SM65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.25.29
9 117 REPETTI SERGIO 1957 113 SM65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.25.44
10 79 CAVANNA GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE 1959 115 SM65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.26.14
11 44 PRASSO GIORGIO 1959 117 SM65 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.26.33
12 75 CAO SERGIO 1959 121 SM65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.27.33
13 59 FORZAN ANTONELLO 1956 123 SM65 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.28.14
14 150 MALERBA MARIO 1957 127 SM65 CN037 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA RACCONIGI 00.29.17
15 51 TURELLO NALDO 1955 132 SM65 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.31.36

DERTHONA 5K: SM70+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 123 SCOTTO DI LUZIO ANTONIO 1954 95 SM70 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.23.28
2 83 DI SETTE NICOLA 1952 98 SM70 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.23.54
3 94 GAVUGLIO FRANCESCO 1950 120 SM70 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.27.32
4 111 PAVESE CAMILLO 1943 124 SM80 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.28.43
5 153 MOLINARI MARZIO 1953 126 SM70 VC006 FIDAL G.P. TRINESE 00.29.08
6 37 GALATI ANTONIO 1953 129 SM70 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.29.34
7 100 GRIGOLETTO ONORIO 1951 131 SM70 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.30.56
8 180 GIOFFRè ANTONIO 1946 133 SM75 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.34.03

DERTHONA 5K: AF

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

DERTHONA 5K: JPSF

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 156 NEGRO GRETA 1993 2 SF VC004 FIDAL ATLETICA VERCELLI 78 00.18.48
2 34 CORRADI CAROLA 1996 3 SF AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.18.54
3 102 JAKUBOWSKA INFANTE MONIKA 1992 5 SF AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.19.27
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4 27 BACCELLIERE IRENE 1996 13 SF AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.21.04
5 189 RIVARA ELISA 2005 15 JF AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.21.16
6 177 PILOTTI CAROLINA 2001 24 SF AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.22.46
7 96 GODINO ELSA 1990 29 SF AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.23.47
8 197 TASCONE MONACO ILENIA 1995 39 SF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.26.18
9 187 MIGNACCO MADDALENA 2003 47 PF AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.32.39

DERTHONA 5K: SF35

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 120 SALZANI VALERIA 1988 11 SF35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.20.22
2 62 PASQUALE ELISA 1987 42 SF35 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.28.02

DERTHONA 5K: SF40

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 149 L'EPEE SARAH AIMEE 1983 1 SF40 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 00.17.54
2 146 HERO LAILA FRANCESCA 1980 4 SF40 SV070 FIDAL ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 00.19.02
3 19 DI NAPOLI MARIA 1981 12 SF40 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.20.28
4 101 IUGA CATI BIANCA 1980 16 SF40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.21.17
5 49 TOSO SELENA 1984 17 SF40 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.21.34
6 22 TAHIROVA AZIZA 1984 18 SF40 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.21.41
7 98 GRASSANO ELISABETTA 1980 22 SF40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.22.08
8 30 BRUNCHI SIMONA LOREDANA 1981 27 SF40 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.23.25
9 84 DIPPELREITER JOHANNA 1984 32 SF40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.23.59
10 122 SCARPA SIMONA 1980 34 SF40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.24.31
11 82 DASOM NAMFON 1982 38 SF40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.25.59

DERTHONA 5K: SF45

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 2 FIGINI KATIA CHIARA 1975 8 SF45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.20.06
2 39 LAINO FEDERICA 1979 9 SF45 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.20.12
3 182 GIRIBALDI ANGELA 1978 10 SF45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.20.19
4 106 MAZZARELLO ANNALISA 1977 45 SF45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.29.21

DERTHONA 5K: SF50

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 3 SILVANI ELEHANNA 1973 6 SF50 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.19.43
2 5 D'AGOSTINO MARIASUSY 1974 25 SF50 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.22.56
3 179 PERUZZO GIULIANA 1972 26 SF50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.23.12
4 9 CONDINA ANNITA 1970 28 SF50 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.23.38
5 185 BRUNO MAURA 1971 35 SF50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.25.15
6 131 VERONESE KATIA 1972 48 SF50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.34.52
7 108 MONTESSORO MARA 1972 49 SF50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.34.55

DERTHONA 5K: SF55

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 38 GIOVINE MARA 1968 7 SF55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.20.02
2 60 MOCCI MARIA CRISTINA 1967 14 SF55 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.21.11
3 29 BOMBACI ROBERTA 1969 20 SF55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.21.47
4 89 FOSSA CLAUDIA 1968 21 SF55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.21.55
5 45 RABBIA ANTONELLA 1969 23 SF55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.22.36
6 4 RE FRANCA 1965 30 SF55 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.23.56
7 97 GRACI CONCETTA 1967 31 SF55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.23.59
8 41 MOLINARI FILOMENA 1967 33 SF55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.24.24
9 130 TSYMBAL SVITLANA VIKTORIVNA 1968 40 SF55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.27.34
10 64 ZANIN PATRIZIA 1965 43 SF55 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.28.14
11 195 CAPRA RITA 1968 44 SF55 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.28.58
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DERTHONA 5K: SF60

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 78 CASTELLO ANTONELLA 1964 19 SF60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.21.43
2 170 SEMPRINI PAOLA 1964 36 SF60 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.25.29
3 169 SCAPOLO PATRIZIA 1960 46 SF60 PV599 FIDAL ATL. PAVESE 00.32.03
4 103 LASSEN TINA 1962 51 SF60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.36.26

DERTHONA 5K: SF65+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 48 SULIS ELISABETTA 1957 37 SF65 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.25.45
2 174 VILLABRUNA MIRIA 1957 41 SF65 VC006 FIDAL G.P. TRINESE 00.27.37
3 32 CARCHEDI MARIA 1954 50 SF70 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.35.30
4 135 BRUNO DI CLARAFOND DANIELA 1944 52 SF80 CN004 FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO 00.46.39
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